
Key Part Number
No. Description PH5HWA PH5HWAB PH5HWAC
1 Guard 2504-0011-001 2504-0011-001 2504-0011-001
2 Element (3 Req’d.) 1802-0087-532 1802-0087-532 1802-0087-532
3 Rocker Switch S99814893A000 S99814893A000 S99814893A000
4 Grille — — —

Front Case 1425-2002-001 1402-2154-001 1402-2154-001
5 Indicator Light 3510-2007-000 3510-2007-000 3510-2007-000
6 Knob 3301-2000-000 3301-2000-000 3301-2000-000
7 Thermostat 5813-2018-000 5813-2018-000 5813-2018-000
8 Manual Limit 4520-2017-000 4520-2017-000 4520-2017-000
— Fan Delay — — 4520-0010-000
9 Terminal Block 5823-0003-001 5823-0003-001 5823-0003-001
10 Control Cover 1402-0336-000 1402-0336-000 1402-0336-000
11 Stand Knob (2 Req’d.) 3301-2018-000 3301-2018-000 3301-2018-000
12 Stand 5210-2000-004 5210-2000-004 5210-2000-004
13 Fan Blade 1210-2000-000 1210-2000-000 1210-2000-000
14 Motor 3900-2002-506 3900-2002-506 3900-2002-506
15 Back Case — 1425-2005-002 1425-2005-002

UNIT HEATERS

MUH-35, PH4 & PH5
Key Part Number
No. Description MUH-35B MUH-35C PH4A PH4AB
1 Guard 2504-0011-001 2504-0011-001 2504-0011-001 2504-0011-001
2 Element (3 Req’d.) 1802-0087-532 1802-0087-532 1802-0087-038 1802-0087-038
3 Rocker Switch S99814893A000 S99814893A000 S99814893A000 S99814893A000
4 Grille 1402-2154-001 1402-2154-001 — 1402-2154-001

Front Case — — 1425-2002-001 —
5 Indicator Light 3510-2007-000 3510-2007-000 3510-2007-000 3510-2007-000
6 Knob 3301-2012-001 3301-2012-001 3301-2012-001 3301-2012-001
7 Thermostat 5813-2018-000 5813-2018-000 5813-2018-000 5813-2018-000
8 Manual Limit 4520-2017-000 4520-2017-000 4520-2017-000 4520-2017-000
— Fan Delay — 4520-0010-000 — —
9 Terminal Block 5823-0003-001 5823-0003-001 5823-0003-001 5823-0003-001
10 Control Cover 1402-0336-000 1402-0336-000 1402-0336-000 1402-0336-000
11 Stand Knob (2 Req’d.) 3301-2018-000 3301-2018-000 3301-2018-000 3301-2018-000
12 Stand 5210-2000-004 5210-2000-004 5210-2000-004 5210-2000-004
13 Fan Blade 1210-2000-000 1210-2000-000 1210-2000-000 1210-2000-000
14 Motor 3900-2002-506 3900-2002-506 3900-2002-506 3900-2002-506
15 Back Case 1425-2005-002 1425-2005-002 — 1425-2007-000
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